

Osburn Hybrid 45 Pellet

Note that the quantities listed here below are the standard amounts that are found in each unit and not the number of items you need to order.

#	ITEM #	DESCRIPTION	QTY/UNIT
1	OA10140	BLACK DOOR OVERLAY FOR 2200/WB38	1
1	OA10145	GOLD DOOR OVERLAY FOR 2200/WB38	1
1	OA10150	BRUSHED NICKEL DOOR OVERLAY FOR 2200/WB38	1
2	SE52555	OSBURN 45 DOOR ASSEMBLY WITH GLASS AND GASKET	1
3	PL52553	GLASS AIR WASH TRIM	1
4	30021	SELF TAPPING SCREW 8-32 "F" TYPE X 7/16" FLAT HEAD PHILLIPS	4
5	SE52709	REPLACEMENT GLASS WITH GASKET 12" X 17 1/2"	1
6	AC06400	BLACK SELF-ADHESIVE GLASS GASKET KIT (6')	3
7	SE52710	REPLACEMENT GLASS WITH GASKET 5 3/4" X 12"	2
8	PL52552	GLASS RETAINER FRAME	1
9	OA11390	SILICONE & DOOR GASKET REPLACEMENT KIT 7/8" (8 FEET)	1
10	60015	CONTROL KNOB	1
11	PL52505	RIGHT SIDE OF PEDESTAL	2
12	PL52513	RIGHT SIDE DECORATIVE PANEL	1
13	30368	ALUMINUM SINGLE MAGNET	2
14	60286	WIRE HARNESS 45 SERIE VERSION 3	1
15	PL52503		1
16	30454	DOUBLE MAGNET	4
17	44058	THERMODISC 36T12 F160	1
18	44148	MEMBRANE SWITCH CONTROL BOARD	1
19	60013	POWER CORD 96" X 18-3	1
20	60036	THERMOSTAT TERMINAL	1
21	SE52680	PC BOARD ASSEMBLY	1
22	30013	HINGE 2" X 1-1/2"	6
23	SE44039	COMBEX BLOWER 120 VOLTS 45 SERIE	1
24	44041	THERMODISC L250F MANUAL RESET 36T16	1
25	21177	CONVECTION FAN GASKET	2
26	44100	TUBEAXIAL BLOWER 115V-60HZ-18W	2
27	PL49048	FINGER GUARD FILTER SUPPORT	2
28	60281	CONVECTION FAN WIRING 35 ET 45 SERIE	1

Woodman's Parts Plus
www.woodmanspartsplus.com

29	SE52576	REAR PEDESTAL PANEL	1
30	PL52527	UPPER BACK PLATE	1
31	SE52597	HOPPER HEAT SHEILD	1
32	PL52597		1
33	PL52598		1
34	21192	HOPPER HEAT SHIELD INSULATION 45 SERIE	1
35	44038	AUGER GEAR MOTOR 1 RPM	1
36	PL52509		1
37	30026	THREAD CUTTING SCREW 10-24 F 5/8" HEX WASHER HEAD	4
38	21110	AUGER PLATE GASKET	1
39	PL52519		1
40	30092	BOLT 5/16"-18 X 3/4" HEX GRADE 5	2
41	24017	AUGER FOR 35 AND 45 SERIE	1
42	44059	THERMODISC 36T11 L250-25 AUTOMATIC	1
43	44095	THERMISTOR	1
44	44029	PRESSURE SWITCH	1
45	49004	PRESSURE SWITCH HOSE	1
46	44098	HOPPER LID SAFETY SWITCH	1
47	44132	PELLET IGNITER 120 V WITH ALLEN SET SCREW	1
48	SE52520	OSBURN 45 HOPPER LID	1
49	30527	HOPPER LID PLASTIC HANDLE	1
50	44064	CONTROL BOARD 45 SERIE (VERSION 2)	1
51	44013	FUSE 7.5A / 250V / 1/4" DIA. X 1 1/4" LONG	1
52	44015	FUSE 5A / 250V / 1/4" DIA. X 1 1/4" LONG	1
53	PL52564	EXHAUST ACCESS PANEL FOR MAINTENANCE	1
54	PL52507	BAFFLE HYBRID 45	1
55	PL52512	LEFT SIDE DECORATIVE PANEL	1
56	PL52506	LEFT SIDE OF PEDESTAL	1
57	SE35021	HINGE ASSEMBLY	2
58	AC09189	MAINTENANCE GASKET KIT 45 SERIES	1
59	30546	THREADED HEAT EXCHANGER ROD 45 SERIE	1
60	30562	3/4" X 1/4"-20 ROUND HANDLE FOR EXCHANGER ROD	1
61	PL52582	LOG SUPPORT OSBURN 45	2
62	SE52545	PELLET BURN POT ASSEMBLY 45 SERIE	1
63	30108	MECHANICAL SCREW M4 X 8MM PAN PHILLIPS ZINC	2

Woodman's Parts Plus
www.woodmanspartsplus.com

64	28062	BLACK DRAWER HANDLE 3 25/32"	1
65	PL41016	DECORATIVE ASH TRAY	1
66	SE52508	ASH DRAWER ACCESS DOOR	1
67	SE52523	OSBURN 45 ASH DRAWER	1
68	30439	TENSION CLAMP	1
69	OA10170	BLACK TRIM KIT FOR OSBURN PELLETT STOVE	1
69	OA10172	GOLD PLATED TRIM KIT FOR OSBURN PELLETT STOVE	1
69	OA10174	NICKEL TRIM KIT FOR OSBURN PELLETT STOVE	1
70	21115	OSBURN PELLETT 45 RH SIDE DECORATIVE PANEL	1
71	21116	OSBURN 45 PELLETT MIDDLE DECORATIVE PANEL	1
72	21114	OSBURN PELLETT 45 LH SIDE DECORATIVE PANEL	1
73	SE45165	OWNER MANUEL OSBURN PELLETT STOVE	1